WAC 246-339-990 Fees. (1)

year from the date of issuance.
(2) The following nonrefundable fees will be charged for regis-

tration:

[Statutory Authority: RCW 43.70.040
17-14-026, § 246-339-990,

Certified on 2/20/2023

Fee Type
Initial application fee
Annual renewal fee
Late renewal fee

Application fee -
Change of ownership

filed 6/23/17,

Amount
$13,000.00
13,000.00
300.00

13,000.00

and chapter 70.335 RCW.
effective 7/24/17.]

WAC 246-339-990

Registrations must be renewed every
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